
 

RFP PROJECT REVIEW CONFERENCE – August 28, 2025 
RFP for CM/GC on the 
UTM College of Business and Global Affairs (25/26) 
UT Martin 
SBC No. 540/011-06-2025 
 
Name Company Email 
Hannah DeWeese Hoar Construction hdeweese@hoar.com  

Chris Potter Hoar Construction cpotter@hoar.com  

Jason Bennett Hoar Construction jbennett@hoar.com  

Ripley Bickerstaff Hoar Construction RBickerstaff@HOAR.com  

Jerry Young Hoar Construction jwyoung@HOAR.com  

Roger Sigler Flintco roger.sigler@flintco.com  

Danny Moeschle Flintco dmoeschle@flintco.com 

Scott Taylor Flintco scott.a.taylor@flintco.com  

David Searcy Allen Searcy Builder Contractors david@allensearcy.com  

Jackson Simpson Batten Shaw Construction jsimpson@battenshaw.com  

Shawn Dickenson Batten Shaw Construction sdickenson@battenshaw.com  

Mary Wilson Batten Shaw Construction mwilson@battenshaw.com  

   

   

Jason Cole UT Department of Capital Projects jcole@tennessee.edu  

Dana Hagan UT Martin Physical Plant Administration dhagan@utm.edu 
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Name Company Email 
Ben Graves UT Martin Physical Plant Administration bgraves7@utm.edu  

David Rinks  UT Martin Physical Plant Administration drinks@utm.edu  

Lee McBunch UT Martin Physical Plant Administration lmcbunch@utm.edu  

Matt Seltzer archimania, P.C. mseltzer@archimania.com 

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Becky Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects  designer@tennessee.edu 
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